NSCSA240
-4V to 80V, Ultra-Precise Current Sense
Amplifier With Enhanced PWM Rejection
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE            Page 1
Product Overview
The NSCSA240 is a high-precise, bidirectional current
sense amplifier than can measure voltage drops across

NSCSA240 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE            Page 22
10. Order Information
Part Number Package Gain MSL
Level Op Temp (°C) SPQ
NSCSA240A1-DTSPR TSSOP (8) 20 1 -40~+125 3000
NSCSA240A2-DTSPR TSSOP (8) 50 1 -40~+125 3000
NSCSA240A3-DTSPR TSSOP (8) 100 1 -40~+125 3000
NSCSA240A4-DTSPR TSSOP (8) 200 1 -40~+125 3000
NSCSA240A1-DSPR SOIC (8) 20 3 -40~+125 2500
NSCSA240A2-DSPR SOIC (8) 50 3 -40~+125 2500
NSCSA240A3-DSPR SOIC (8) 100 3 -40~+125 2500
NSCSA240A4-DSPR SOIC (8) 200 3 -40~+125 2500
NSCSA240 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE            Page 23
11. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
1.0 Initial Release version 2026/02